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Approaches to Assessing Intake of Food and Dietary Supplements in Pregnant Women and
Children 2 to 11 Years of Age: A Workshop

Goals
. To identify the suite of current methods used in dietary assessments, including food and
dietary supplements, in pregnant women and children2-11 years old
. To identify the methodological challenges and opportunities in improving current methods
. To explore methodologies in other disciplines and their application in dietary assessments
in those populations
. To discuss factors to consider when implementingdietary assessment tools in those

populations

Webinar 4: Innovations and Special Considerations in Assessing Dietary Intake
During Pregnancy and Ages 2-11 Years

Time

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

May 24, 2021
9:00 AM -11:00 AM EDT

Title

Introduction to the Webinar (10 min)

Health Literacy, Diversity, Access and
other Considerations when Developing
and Implementing Methods for Dietary
Assessment (10 min)

Emerging Technologies as Opportunities
to Measure Diet Intake (10 min)

Potential for Ecological Momentary

Assessments in Dietary Intake Research
(10 min)

Q&A from Committee Members and
Sponsors (10 min)

Harmonization of Methods for Diet
Assessment (10 min)

Speaker/Moderator

Amy Herring, Duke
University

Carmen Pérez-Rodrigo,
University of the Basque
Country, Spain

Carol Boushey, University of
Hawaii Cancer Center

Katie Loth, University of
Minnesota

AmyHerring

Diane Catellier, RTI



10:00 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:55 am

11:00 am
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Matching the research question to the
appropriate diet assessment method and

statistical analyses (10 min)

Q&A from Committee Members and

Sponsors (10 min)

Final Panel Discussion: Challenges and
Opportunities to Strengthen Dietary
Intake Data from Pregnant Women and

Children (35 min)

Highlights from the Webinar Series (5

min)

Adjourn

Angela Liese, University of
South Carolina

AmyHerring

Amy Herring & panelists:

e Carmen Pérez-Rodrigo

¢ Daniela Sotres Alvarez, UNC
Chapel Hill

e Tom Baranowski, Baylor
College of Medicine

e Carol Boushey

¢ Diane Catellier

e Roberta De Vito, Brown
University

e Katie Loth

e AngelaLiese

¢ Anne-Sophie Morisset, Laval
University, Québec City

Cheryl Anderson, University
of California San Diego



